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Tuesday, January 16 || Wednesday, January I7 Thursday, January 18 Friday, January 19

Lunch Lunch Lunch
-Cheese Pizza -Toasted Ravioli & Bosco Stickt|  -Bacon Cheeseburger -Chili and Crackers
-Mini Corn Dogs -Hot Ham & Cheese Sandwich -Hot & Spicy Chicken ||  -Cheesy Fish Sandwich
|| -Caesar Salad & Bosco Stick |'| -Chef Salad & Bosco Stick Sandwich -Chef Salad & Bosco Stick
'Deli SﬂndWiCh 'Deli SﬂndWiCh -Caesar Sa’ad & Bosco Sﬁd( | ] 'Deli SﬂndWiCh
Sweet Corn Green Beans -Deli Sandwich Seasoned Carrots
Chilled Pears Chilled Applesauce French Fries Fresh Apple

| School will be closed | Cold Milk Cold Milk Chilled Peaches Tiger Bites
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Monday, January 15 Cold Milk Cold Milk
in recognition of
Martin Luther King, Jr.’s
birthday.
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S Monday, January 22 Tuesday, January 23 Wednesday, January 24 Thursday, January 25 : Friday, January 26
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Lunch Lunch
-Pepperoni Pizza -Chicken Strips -Baked Potato with Cheese, | -Orange Chicken & Fried Rice -Straw Hat
-Hot Dog on Bun & Mini Waffles Butter and Bosco Stick | -Sub Sandwich -Fish Sticks &
-Popcorn Chicken Salad -Turkey & Cheese Wrap -Hamburger -Caesar Salad & Bosco Stick Cornbread Muffin

& Bosco Stick -Caesar Salad & Bosco Stick |  -Chef Salad & Bosco Stick -Deli Sandwich -Chef Salad & Bosco Stick |

-Deli Sandwich -Deli Sandwich -Deli Sandwich Seasoned Carrots -Deli Sandwich
Steamed Broccoli Emoji Potatoes Green Beans Chilled Pineapple Ranchero Beans

Mixed Fruit Chilled Applesauce Chilled Pears Fortune Cookie Orange Smiles
Cold Milk Cold Milk Cold Milk Cold Milk Cold Milk
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Monday, January 29 Tuesday, January 30 g Wednesday, January 3|

Lunch Lunch ;{ Lunch
-Chicken Quesadilla -Sausage, Egg & Cheese |  -Popcorn Chicken,
| -Mini Corn Dogs Croissant | Preizel Bites & Queso
-Popcorn Chicken Salad & || -Breaded Chicken Sandwich )]  -Hamburger on Bun :
Bosco Stick -Caesar Salad & Bosco Stick | -Chef Salad & Bosco Stick |
-Deli Sandwich -Deli Sandwich -Deli Sandwich
Candied Sweet Potatoes Green Beans Baked Beans
Chilled Peaches Chilled Applesauce Mixed Fruit
Cold Milk Cold Milk Cold Milk




